10

11

12

13

Froelich Park
West

Veteran's
Memorial Park

Froelich Park
West

Veteran's
Memorial Park

Froelich Park
East

Froelich Park
West

Veteran's
Memorial Park

Veteran's
Memorial Park

Froelich Park
East

Froelich Park
East

Froelich Park
West

Froelich Park
West

Veteran's
Memorial Park

Fri Jun
27

Fri Jun
27

Sat Jun
28

Fri Jun
27

Sat Jun
28

Fri Jun
27

Sat Jun
28

Sat Jun
28

Sat Jun
28

Sat Jun
28

Sat Jun
28

Sat Jun
28

Sat Jun
28

8:00PM

6:00PM

8:00AM

8:00PM

8:00AM

6:00PM

8:00AM

4:00PM

12:00PM

10:00AM

10:00AM

12:00PM

2:00PM

#17 Warwick
Diamondbacks

#20 CTYAA
Moose

#21 Mountville
Pirates

#18 Donegal
Green

#23 Lancaster
Rec White

#19 Ephrata
Deckers

#22 Cedar Crest
Gray

#9 Cedar Crest
Blue

#D1 LS Heater

#5 Hempfield
Red

#7 PM Comets

#16 PM White
#13 Cocalico

Eagles

#12 Donegal
Black

#15 Columbia
Red

#10 SOLANCO
Black

#14 Carden Spot

#11 St. Leo Gold

#8 PM Blue

#4 Hempfield
Black

#2 LS Blue
Bombers

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

16

17

17

18

18

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Veteran's
Memorial Park

Veteran's
Memorial Park

Froelich Park
East

Froelich Park
East

Froelich Park
West

Froelich Park
West

Froelich Park
East

Froelich Park
West

Froelich Park
East

Sat Jun
28

Sat Jun
28

Sun Jun
29

Sun Jun
29

Sun Jun
29

Sun Jun
29

Sun Jun
29

Sun Jun
29

Sun Jun
29

12:00PM
10:00AM ﬁgl:ﬁing
12:00PM
2:00PM
12:00PM
2:00PM
4:00PM

4:00PM

6:30PM

#3 Manheim
Gray

19

19

20

20

21

21

22

22

22

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done



