



1	Froelich Park West	Fri Jun 27	8:00PM	#17 Warwick Diamondbacks	#16 PM White	9	Done
2	Veteran's Memorial Park	Fri Jun 27	6:00PM	#20 CTYAA Moose	#13 Cocalico Eagles	10	Done
3	Froelich Park West	Sat Jun 28	8:00AM	#21 Mountville Pirates	#12 Donegal Black	11	Done
4	Veteran's Memorial Park	Fri Jun 27	8:00PM	#18 Donegal Green	#15 Columbia Red	12	Done
5	Froelich Park East	Sat Jun 28	8:00AM	#23 Lancaster Rec White	#10 SOLANCO Black	13	Done
6	Froelich Park West	Fri Jun 27	6:00PM	#19 Ephrata Deckers	#14 Carden Spot	14	Done
7	Veteran's Memorial Park	Sat Jun 28	8:00AM	#22 Cedar Crest Gray	#11 St. Leo Gold	15	Done
8	Veteran's Memorial Park	Sat Jun 28	4:00PM	#9 Cedar Crest Blue	#8 PM Blue	16	Done
9	Froelich Park East	Sat Jun 28	12:00PM	#D1 LS Heater		16	Done
10	Froelich Park East	Sat Jun 28	10:00AM		#4 Hempfield Black	17	Done
11	Froelich Park West	Sat Jun 28	10:00AM	#5 Hempfield Red		17	Done
12	Froelich Park West	Sat Jun 28	12:00PM		#2 LS Blue Bombers	18	Done
13	Veteran's Memorial Park	Sat Jun 28	2:00PM	#7 PM Comets		18	Done

14	Veteran's Memorial Park	Sat Jun 28	12:00PM		#3 Manheim Gray	19	Done
15	Veteran's Memorial Park	Sat Jun 28	10:00AM	#6 MT Lightning		19	Done
16	Froelich Park East	Sun Jun 29	12:00PM			20	Done
17	Froelich Park East	Sun Jun 29	2:00PM			20	Done
18	Froelich Park West	Sun Jun 29	12:00PM			21	Done
19	Froelich Park West	Sun Jun 29	2:00PM			21	Done
20	Froelich Park East	Sun Jun 29	4:00PM			22	Done
21	Froelich Park West	Sun Jun 29	4:00PM			22	Done
22	Froelich Park East	Sun Jun 29	6:30PM			22	Done